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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENT’SNA

ME 

MODERATOR NAME 

1 01/6/23 Thursday Seminar - Pharmacotherapy of obesity Dr. Aishwarya (Jr. I) Dr. S.M. Mahakalkar 

2 07/6/23 Wednesday Drug Review: Topiroxostat Dr. Krutika Dr. A.V.Turankar 

3 08/6/23 Thursday Clinical case discussion- Chronic liver 

diseases with Ascites & portal 

Hypertension
 

Dr. Nikhil Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

4 13/6/23 Tuesday Journal reporting- Safety & efficacy of 

analysis of prucalopride in refractory 

constipation 

Dr. Nikhil Dr C.A.Shamkuwar 

5 14/6/23 Wednesday CCD : Eclampsia Dr Sneha Dr. Mohini Mahatme 

6 15/6/23 Thursday Short Topic : Endogeneous Opioid Peptides Dr. Pradipta Dr. Harshal Pise 

7 16/6/23 Friday CCD : Alcoholic Liver Disease with 

Hepatic Encephalopathy 
Dr. Suchi Dr. Punam Gosavi 

8 19/6/23 Monday CCD : SLE with Thrombocytopenia Dr. Divya Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

9 22/6/23 Thursday Symposium : Generic Drugs Dr. Sneha 

Dr. Divya 

Dr. Suchi 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

10 28/6/23 Wednesday CCD : Systemic Hypertension with   Acute 

LVF 
Dr. Laxmikant Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

11 30/6/23 Friday Short Topic : Current Therapy in 

Chronic Iron Overload 

Dr Aishwarya Dr. Nilesh Katole 


